
Southwest Conference District X-Country Championships 
Saturday, October 25, 2008 

Alton Baker Park – Eugene, Oregon 
5,000 Meters 

 
Girls Varsity Individual Results 

Place Name Sex Grade Bib Team Time Pace 
1 Delaney, Piper  F 12 231 South Medford 18:52.80 06:05.4 
2 Teninty, Sasha  F 11 210 South Eugene 19:16.04 06:12.9 
3 Oelrich, Bryanna  F 11 97 Roseburg 19:40.20 06:20.7 
4 Kouba, Paige  F 9 190 South Eugene 19:48.46 06:23.4 
5 Bradshaw, Kelsey  F 11 221 South Medford 19:56.73 06:26.0 
6 Morgan, Lauren  F 9 246 South Medford 20:07.10 06:29.4 
7 Parker, Rachel  F 10 202 South Eugene 20:17.27 06:32.7 
8 Pettibone, Sammy  F 12 99 Roseburg 20:19.61 06:33.4 
9 Wilson, Nora  F 10 214 South Eugene 20:21.54 06:34.0 

10 Armstrong, Devon  F 11 216 South Medford 20:26.30 06:35.6 
11 Helmick, Amelia  F 10 180 South Eugene 20:31.66 06:37.3 
12 Morgan, Riley  F 11 247 South Medford 20:38.44 06:39.5 
13 Phelps, Brenna  F 9 40 North Medford 20:43.60 06:41.2 
14 McKibben, Coral  F 11 140 Sheldon 20:44.94 06:41.6 
15 Biondi, Kylie  F 10 21 North Medford 20:46.33 06:42.0 
16 Mowery, Alia  F 10 201 South Eugene 20:50.21 06:43.3 
17 Graebner, Lauren  F 12 178 South Eugene 21:06.93 06:48.7 
18 Hearns, Baylee  F 11 30 North Medford 21:30.38 06:56.3 
19 Zhu, Jennifer  F 10 49 North Medford 21:33.79 06:57.4 
20 Albright, Hannah  F 11 115 Sheldon 21:44.77 07:00.9 
21 Dunne, Madison  F 9 121 Sheldon 21:47.56 07:01.8 
22 Berry, Jennifer  F 12 19 North Medford 21:52.24 07:03.3 
23 Chelgren, Erica  F 10 226 South Medford 22:05.64 07:07.6 
24 Wright, Chelsea  F 10 18 Grants Pass 22:06.49 07:07.9 
25 Bing, Alex  F 11 57 Roseburg 22:10.37 07:09.2 
26 Hancock, Rylie  F 11 79 Roseburg 22:23.10 07:13.3 
27 Hartshorne, Breanna  F 11 126 Sheldon 22:28.67 07:15.1 
28 Rawlings, Kara  F 10 10 Grants Pass 22:29.41 07:15.3 
29 Lee, Becki  F 12 89 Roseburg 22:32.05 07:16.1 
30 Keiser, Lindy  F 10 240 South Medford 22:35.14 07:17.1 
31 Peterson, Sylvie  F 11 148 Sheldon 23:16.97 07:30.6 
32 McDowell, Crystal  F 12 93 Roseburg 23:28.44 07:34.3 
33 Batdorf, Emily  F 12 50 Roseburg 23:37.63 07:37.3 
34 McGhehey, Karen  F 9 139 Sheldon 25:44.28 08:18.2 

 
Girls Varsity Team Results 

Place Points Team Points Name Grade Pace Time 
        

1 33 South Eugene      
   2 Teninty, Sasha 11 6:12 19:16.04 
   4 Kouba, Paige 9 6:23 19:48.46 
   7 Parker, Rachel 10 6:32 20:17.27 
   9 Wilson, Nora 10 6:33 20:21.54 
   11 Helmick, Amelia 10 6:37 20:31.66 



   16 Mowery, Alia 10 6:43 20:50.21 
   17 Graebner, Lauren 12 6:48 21:06.93 

2 34 South Medford      
   1 Delaney, Piper 12 6:05 18:52.80 
   5 Bradshaw, Kelsey 11 6:25 19:56.73 
   6 Morgan, Lauren 9 6:29 20:07.10 
   10 Armstrong, Devon 11 6:35 20:26.30 
   12 Morgan, Riley 11 6:39 20:38.44 
   23 Chelgren, Erica 10 7:07 22:05.64 
   28 Keiser, Lindy 10 7:17 22:35.14 

3 87 Roseburg      
   3 Oelrich, Bryanna 11 6:20 19:40.20 
   8 Pettibone, Sammy 12 6:33 20:19.61 
   24 Bing, Alex 11 7:09 22:10.37 
   25 Hancock, Rylie 11 7:13 22:23.10 
   27 Lee, Becki 12 7:16 22:32.05 
   30 McDowell, Crystal 12 7:34 23:28.44 
   31 Batdorf, Emily 12 7:37 23:37.63 

4 87 North Medford      
   13 Phelps, Brenna 9 6:40 20:43.60 
   15 Biondi, Kylie 10 6:41 20:46.33 
   18 Hearns, Baylee 11 6:56 21:30.38 
   19 Zhu, Jennifer 10 6:57 21:33.79 
   22 Berry, Jennifer 12 7:03 21:52.24 

5 110 Sheldon      
   14 McKibben, Coral 11 6:41 20:44.94 
   20 Albright, Hannah 11 7:00 21:44.77 
   21 Dunne, Madison 9 7:01 21:47.56 
   26 Hartshorne, Breanna 11 7:14 22:28.67 
   29 Peterson, Sylvie 11 7:30 23:16.97 
   32 McGhehey, Karen 9 8:18 25:44.28 

 
Boys Varsity Individual Results 

Place Name Sex Grade Bib Team Time Pace 
1 Jordan, Drew  M 11 34 North Medford 16:15.85 05:14.8 
2 Kerr-Daly, Eamonn  M 12 185 South Eugene 16:18.80 05:15.7 
3 Kirtner, Sammy  M 12 188 South Eugene 16:20.07 05:16.2 
4 Melancon, Matthew  M 10 141 Sheldon 16:32.09 05:20.0 
5 Huddleston, David  M 10 32 North Medford 16:55.07 05:27.4 
6 Ebert, Ammon  M 11 28 North Medford 17:03.30 05:30.1 
7 McCann, Scott  M 11 199 South Eugene 17:04.56 05:30.5 
8 Faas, Dan  M 11 75 Roseburg 17:07.27 05:31.4 
9 Osterhout, Logan  M 11 145 Sheldon 17:15.03 05:33.9 

10 Patrick, Caleb  M 11 147 Sheldon 17:18.26 05:34.9 
11 Randall, Hayden  M 11 151 Sheldon 17:20.74 05:35.7 
12 Welsh, Christian  M 12 270 South Medford 17:24.86 05:37.1 
13 Van Anrooy, Drew  M 10 112 Roseburg 17:25.57 05:37.3 
14 Cruz, Stephen  M 10 68 Roseburg 17:27.47 05:37.9 
15 Leeson, Brian  M 12 193 South Eugene 17:27.64 05:37.9 
16 Leach, Simon  M 10 192 South Eugene 17:30.91 05:39.0 
17 Durkee, Blake  M 11 27 North Medford 17:33.67 05:39.9 
18 Moore, Todd  M 11 143 Sheldon 17:38.55 05:41.5 
19 Urioste, Michael  M 12 161 Sheldon 17:39.37 05:41.7 



20 Sharpe, Nick  M 11 45 North Medford 17:40.64 05:42.1 
21 Gissel, Brad  M 12 177 South Eugene 17:55.95 05:47.1 
22 Shand, Chaz  M 12 44 North Medford 17:56.32 05:47.2 
23 Spencer, Taylor  M 12 262 South Medford 18:05.80 05:50.3 
24 Paul, Ben  M 11 38 North Medford 18:06.85 05:50.6 
25 Bellissimo, Daniel  M 10 167 South Eugene 18:12.27 05:52.3 
26 Paterson, Zack  M 10 7 Grants Pass 18:18.09 05:54.2 
27 Schmidt, Ryan  M 9 13 Grants Pass 18:29.88 05:58.0 
28 Miller, Wes  M 11 244 South Medford 18:30.41 05:58.2 
29 Lines, Steven  M 12 241 South Medford 18:34.05 05:59.4 
30 Valencia, Salvador  M 10 111 Roseburg 18:34.93 05:59.7 
31 Stulz, Andrew  M 11 16 Grants Pass 18:36.46 06:00.1 
32 Jagelski, Tyrell  M 11 130 Sheldon 18:37.96 06:00.6 
33 Harker, Tim  M 11 80 Roseburg 18:42.35 06:02.0 
34 Haycraft, Tyler  M 10 5 Grants Pass 18:45.04 06:02.9 
35 Timm, Matt  M 12 109 Roseburg 18:48.13 06:03.9 
36 Scott, Brandon  M 11 257 South Medford 18:49.06 06:04.2 
37 Bell, Dallas  M 11 218 South Medford 18:52.46 06:05.3 
38 Bylund, Alan  M 10 223 South Medford 19:05.53 06:09.5 
39 Martin, William  M 9 6 Grants Pass 19:08.85 06:10.6 
40 Burgess, Ryne  M 12 2 Grants Pass 19:14.94 06:12.6 
41 Duval, Jason  M 10 72 Roseburg 20:03.08 06:28.1 
42 Siedlecki, Eric  M 12 14 Grants Pass 21:20.38 06:53.0 

 
Boys Varsity Team Results 

Place Points Team Points Name Grade Pace Time 
        

1 43 South Eugene      
   2 Kerr-Daly, Eamonn 12 5:15 16:18.80 
   3 Kirtner, Sammy 12 5:16 16:20.07 
   7 McCann, Scott 11 5:30 17:04.56 
   15 Leeson, Brian 12 5:37 17:27.64 
   16 Leach, Simon 10 5:38 17:30.91 
   21 Gissel, Brad 12 5:46 17:55.95 
   25 Bellissimo, Daniel 10 5:52 18:12.27 

2 49 North Medford      
   1 Jordan, Drew 11 5:14 16:15.85 
   5 Huddleston, David 10 5:27 16:55.07 
   6 Ebert, Ammon 11 5:30 17:03.30 
   17 Durkee, Blake 11 5:39 17:33.67 
   20 Sharpe, Nick 11 5:41 17:40.64 
   22 Shand, Chaz 12 5:47 17:56.32 
   24 Paul, Ben 11 5:50 18:06.85 

3 52 Sheldon      
   4 Melancon, Matthew 10 5:19 16:32.09 
   9 Osterhout, Logan 11 5:33 17:15.03 
   10 Patrick, Caleb 11 5:34 17:18.26 
   11 Randall, Hayden 11 5:35 17:20.74 
   18 Moore, Todd 11 5:41 17:38.55 
   19 Urioste, Michael 12 5:41 17:39.37 
   32 Jagelski, Tyrell 11 6:00 18:37.96 

4 98 Roseburg      
   8 Faas, Dan 11 5:31 17:07.27 



   13 Van Anrooy, Drew 10 5:37 17:25.57 
   14 Cruz, Stephen 10 5:37 17:27.47 
   30 Valencia, Salvador 10 5:59 18:34.93 
   33 Harker, Tim 11 6:01 18:42.35 
   35 Timm, Matt 12 6:03 18:48.13 
   41 Duval, Jason 10 6:28 20:03.08 

5 128 South Medford      
   12 Welsh, Christian 12 5:36 17:24.86 
   23 Spencer, Taylor 12 5:49 18:05.80 
   28 Miller, Wes 11 5:58 18:30.41 
   29 Lines, Steven 12 5:59 18:34.05 
   36 Scott, Brandon 11 6:04 18:49.06 
   37 Bell, Dallas 11 6:05 18:52.46 
   38 Bylund, Alan 10 6:09 19:05.53 

6 157 Grants Pass      
   26 Paterson, Zack 10 5:54 18:18.09 
   27 Schmidt, Ryan 9 5:57 18:29.88 
   31 Stulz, Andrew 11 6:00 18:36.46 
   34 Haycraft, Tyler 10 6:02 18:45.04 
   39 Martin, William 9 6:10 19:08.85 
   40 Burgess, Ryne 12 6:12 19:14.94 
   42 Siedlecki, Eric 12 6:52 21:20.38 

 
Girls Junior Varsity Individual Results 

Place Name Sex Grade Bib Team Time Pace 
1 Jin, Nika  F 9 183 South Eugene 21:31.93 06:56.8 
2 Persmark, Anna  F 10 203 South Eugene 21:36.98 06:58.4 
3 Lang, Emma  F 9 191 South Eugene 21:45.11 07:01.0 
4 Selven, Amy  F 12 208 South Eugene 22:43.94 07:20.0 
5 Gilmer, Michaela  F 9 176 South Eugene 22:51.16 07:22.3 
6 Lewis, Maddie  F 12 194 South Eugene 23:10.93 07:28.7 
7 McAllister, Lexi  F 11 198 South Eugene 23:28.40 07:34.3 
8 Pohlmann, Brittany  F 10 253 South Medford 23:38.51 07:37.6 
9 Osterhout, Taylor  F 11 146 Sheldon 23:45.33 07:39.8 

10 Weinman, Ellie  F 10 213 South Eugene 23:49.26 07:41.1 
11 McNally, Madeline  F 9 275 South Eugene 23:52.74 07:42.2 
12 Roach, Jordyn  F 9 204 South Eugene 23:53.04 07:42.3 
13 Moore, Kayla  F 10 245 South Medford 23:56.00 07:43.2 
14 Marquart, Elise  F 12 242 South Medford 23:57.39 07:43.7 
15 Brastad, Cara  F 10 168 South Eugene 24:02.34 07:45.3 
16 Parsons, Kayla  F 9 251 South Medford 24:03.34 07:45.6 
17 Prehm, Megan  F 9 149 Sheldon 24:11.96 07:48.4 
18 Richardson, Stephanie  F 11 101 Roseburg 24:21.06 07:51.3 
19 Cloward, Heidi  F 10 229 South Medford 24:29.19 07:53.9 
20 Krnacik, Emma  F 10 88 Roseburg 24:35.71 07:56.0 
21 Chelgren, Julia  F 11 227 South Medford 24:36.08 07:56.2 
22 Dietel, Josie  F 10 173 South Eugene 24:43.53 07:58.6 
23 Jones-Suematsu, Aimee  F 11 184 South Eugene 24:47.63 07:59.9 
24 Kagele, Marissa  F 10 86 Roseburg 25:00.57 08:04.1 
25 Gerlick, Amanda  F 12 233 South Medford 25:09.89 08:07.1 
26 Cruz, Miranda  F 11 3 Grants Pass 25:13.74 08:08.3 
27 Parrott, Katie  F 10 274 Roseburg 25:26.71 08:12.5 
28 Engstrom, Erika  F 11 73 Roseburg 25:27.93 08:12.9 
29 Sitter, Amanda  F 9 260 South Medford 25:31.77 08:14.1 
30 Huether, Ilka  F 11 127 Sheldon 25:43.83 08:18.0 
31 West, Megan  F 10 164 Sheldon 25:44.20 08:18.1 



32 Berard, Kenya  F 10 219 South Medford 25:44.50 08:18.2 
33 Newsome, Brianna  F 10 249 South Medford 25:53.34 08:21.1 
34 Felix-Faure, Marion  F 11 122 Sheldon 25:53.74 08:21.2 
35 Barton, Lynsey  F 12 1 Grants Pass 26:01.75 08:23.8 
36 Jost, Kelsey  F 9 135 Sheldon 26:05.37 08:25.0 
37 Richardson, Laura  F 9 100 Roseburg 26:06.38 08:25.3 
38 Sohlberg, Tatum  F 12 209 South Eugene 26:13.73 08:27.7 
39 Vargas, Jessie  F 11 267 South Medford 26:15.30 08:28.2 
40 Cox, Mara  F 12 26 North Medford 26:24.65 08:31.2 
41 Brady, Kat  F 10 59 Roseburg 26:26.74 08:31.9 
42 Barraza, Breanna  F 10 52 Roseburg 26:31.75 08:33.5 
43 Dombrowski, Ashley  F 9 71 Roseburg 26:39.00 08:35.8 
44 Russell, Marcie  F 12 103 Roseburg 26:44.13 08:37.5 
45 Balsom, Sara  F 11 166 South Eugene 26:55.74 08:41.2 
46 Rowbottom, Samantha  F 11 256 South Medford 26:56.79 08:41.5 
47 Kell, Savannah  F 9 239 South Medford 27:03.56 08:43.7 
48 Wright, Sarah  F 11 272 South Medford 27:11.88 08:46.4 
49 Rea, Kelsey  F 12 153 Sheldon 27:14.84 08:47.4 
50 Montoya, Kaitlin  F 10 142 Sheldon 27:18.58 08:48.6 
51 Coleman, Devon  F 11 118 Sheldon 28:08.10 09:04.5 
52 Haro, Rebeca  F 10 125 Sheldon 28:13.35 09:06.2 
53 Thomas, Liana  F 12 265 South Medford 28:56.57 09:20.2 
54 Wanless, Lydia  F 10 162 Sheldon 28:56.91 09:20.3 
55 West, Jenna  F 12 163 Sheldon 28:57.81 09:20.6 
56 Buchholz, Sarah  F 11 116 Sheldon 29:25.56 09:29.5 
57 Shute, Emily  F 11 259 South Medford 29:59.81 09:40.6 
58 Pham, Tina  F 11 39 North Medford 30:52.79 09:57.7 
59 Board, Serena  F 10 58 Roseburg 31:25.09 10:08.1 

 
Girls Junior Varsity Team Results 

Place Points Team Points Name Grade Time Pace 
        

1 15 South Eugene      
   1 Jin, Nika 9 21:31.93 6:56 
   2 Persmark, Anna 10 21:36.98 6:58 
   3 Lang, Emma 9 21:45.11 7:00 
   4 Selven, Amy 12 22:43.94 7:19 
   5 Gilmer, Michaela 9 22:51.16 7:22 
   6 Lewis, Maddie 12 23:10.93 7:28 
   7 McAllister, Lexi 11 23:28.40 7:34 

2 56 South Medford      
   8 Pohlmann, Brittany 10 23:38.51 7:37 
   10 Moore, Kayla 10 23:56.00 7:43 
   11 Marquart, Elise 12 23:57.39 7:43 
   12 Parsons, Kayla 9 24:03.34 7:45 
   15 Cloward, Heidi 10 24:29.19 7:53 
   17 Chelgren, Julia 11 24:36.08 7:56 
   19 Gerlick, Amanda 12 25:09.89 8:06 

3 89 Roseburg      
   14 Richardson, Stephanie 11 24:21.06 7:51 
   16 Krnacik, Emma 10 24:35.71 7:55 
   18 Kagele, Marissa 10 25:00.57 8:03 
   20 Parrott, Katie 10 25:26.71 8:12 
   21 Engstrom, Erika 11 25:27.93 8:12 
   26 Richardson, Laura 9 26:06.38 8:25 
   27 Brady, Kat 10 26:26.74 8:31 



4 91 Sheldon      
   9 Osterhout, Taylor 11 23:45.33 7:39 
   13 Prehm, Megan 9 24:11.96 7:48 
   22 Huether, Ilka 11 25:43.83 8:17 
   23 West, Megan 10 25:44.20 8:18 
   24 Felix-Faure, Marion 11 25:53.74 8:20 
   25 Jost, Kelsey 9 26:05.37 8:24 
   28 Rea, Kelsey 12 27:14.84 8:47 

 
 

Boys Junior Varsity Individual Results 
Place Name Sex Grade Bib Team Time Pace 

1 Skeele, Ryan  M 12 158 Sheldon 18:00.99 05:48.7 
2 Selko, Zach  M 9 207 South Eugene 18:10.78 05:51.9 
3 Lenford, Nick  M 10 35 North Medford 18:11.86 05:52.2 
4 Maxwell, Turner  M 10 197 South Eugene 18:25.93 05:56.8 
5 Gaddini, Vittorio  M 12 175 South Eugene 18:26.65 05:57.0 
6 Chang, Kevin  M 10 170 South Eugene 18:29.05 05:57.8 
7 Schoenlein, Austin  M 12 42 North Medford 18:43.11 06:02.3 
8 Barron, Cody  M 11 53 Roseburg 18:49.93 06:04.5 
9 Munson, Kendall  M 12 37 North Medford 18:50.83 06:04.8 

10 Carol, Jack  M 10 169 South Eugene 18:51.41 06:05.0 
11 Johnson, Kyle  M 11 132 Sheldon 18:55.99 06:06.4 
12 Johnson, Spencer  M 12 133 Sheldon 19:01.94 06:08.4 
13 Ryan, Robert  M 12 41 North Medford 19:04.06 06:09.1 
14 Wade, Dylan  M 10 269 South Medford 19:06.53 06:09.8 
15 Jackson, Chayse  M 10 83 Roseburg 19:07.51 06:10.2 
16 Matney, Aaron  M 12 138 Sheldon 19:09.14 06:10.7 
17 Andresen, Sean  M 10 165 South Eugene 19:10.53 06:11.1 
18 Hokanson, Jonathan  M 10 31 North Medford 19:11.83 06:11.6 
19 Sawyer, Justin  M 11 157 Sheldon 19:16.90 06:13.2 
20 Honn, Aaron  M 10 182 South Eugene 19:31.63 06:17.9 
21 Herick, Dillon  M 10 236 South Medford 19:32.69 06:18.3 
22 Talik, John  M 9 108 Roseburg 19:35.89 06:19.3 
23 Snyder, Zach  M 10 261 South Medford 19:38.15 06:20.0 
24 Helmick, David  M 10 181 South Eugene 19:43.04 06:21.6 
25 Clark, Spencer  M 9 273 South Eugene 19:43.52 06:21.8 
26 Mecham, Samuel  M 11 94 Roseburg 19:44.79 06:22.2 
27 Schindler, Ken  M 10 205 South Eugene 19:48.17 06:23.3 
28 Bruton, Jake  M 10 63 Roseburg 19:49.55 06:23.7 
29 Berning, Caleb  M 10 220 South Medford 19:52.84 06:24.8 
30 Richardson, David  M 10 11 Grants Pass 19:56.17 06:25.9 
31 Simpson-Mock, Cameron  M 10 15 Grants Pass 19:57.37 06:26.2 
32 Thompson, Tim  M 10 46 North Medford 19:58.37 06:26.6 
33 Becherer, Tyler  M 9 55 Roseburg 20:03.38 06:28.2 
34 Carlton, Tom  M 9 24 North Medford 20:08.73 06:29.9 
35 Erickson, Jasper  M 12 74 Roseburg 20:12.78 06:31.2 
36 Nelson, Ryan  M 11 95 Roseburg 20:13.74 06:31.5 
37 Johansen, Matthew  M 9 84 Roseburg 20:16.78 06:32.5 
38 Tracey, Conner  M 9 211 South Eugene 20:18.81 06:33.2 
39 Davis, Evan  M 9 171 South Eugene 20:20.05 06:33.6 
40 Wells, Jeremy  M 11 114 Roseburg 20:23.54 06:34.7 
41 Gegenhuber, Jeremy  M 11 77 Roseburg 20:26.86 06:35.8 
42 Johnston, Donald  M 9 85 Roseburg 20:32.44 06:37.6 
43 Hiett, Justin  M 11 237 South Medford 20:33.54 06:37.9 
44 O'Brien, Mason  M 10 250 South Medford 20:33.91 06:38.0 



45 Lightheart, Jonny  M 9 36 North Medford 20:50.03 06:43.2 
46 Vieira, Cory  M 12 268 South Medford 20:55.93 06:45.1 
47 Haupt, Justin  M 9 29 North Medford 20:57.34 06:45.6 
48 Sherman, Greg  M 11 277 Roseburg 20:58.99 06:46.1 
49 Girod, Andy  M 10 78 Roseburg 21:03.08 06:47.4 
50 Gietzen, Kenny  M 10 234 South Medford 21:03.39 06:47.5 
51 Swanson, Aaron  M 9 107 Roseburg 21:07.73 06:48.9 
52 Moses, Marshall  M 10 248 South Medford 21:10.44 06:49.8 
53 Gustafson, Ben  M 10 235 South Medford 21:13.84 06:50.9 
54 Weber, Tim  M 10 113 Roseburg 21:16.43 06:51.8 
55 Christmas, Kyle  M 9 228 South Medford 21:17.02 06:51.9 
56 Raabe, Alex  M 10 150 Sheldon 21:17.57 06:52.1 
57 Lehigh, Matt  M 12 137 Sheldon 21:18.24 06:52.3 
58 Beckman, Daniel  M 10 56 Roseburg 21:23.25 06:54.0 
59 Budahn, Jannick  M 12 64 Roseburg 21:26.27 06:54.9 
60 Fuller, Trent  M 12 4 Grants Pass 21:34.61 06:57.6 
61 Weichers, Brandon  M 9 17 Grants Pass 21:41.45 06:59.8 
62 Brady, Noah  M 10 60 Roseburg 21:43.91 07:00.6 
63 Roberts, Tyler  M 9 102 Roseburg 21:49.68 07:02.5 
64 Correll, Chris  M 10 119 Sheldon 21:54.59 07:04.1 
65 Rea, Nic  M 9 154 Sheldon 22:01.44 07:06.3 
66 Costner, Aaron  M 9 66 Roseburg 22:15.77 07:10.9 
67 Burkhalter, Seth  M 10 222 South Medford 22:23.39 07:13.4 
68 Batdorf, Michael  M 10 54 Roseburg 22:35.09 07:17.1 
69 Clemo, Tyler  M 11 117 Sheldon 22:47.84 07:21.2 
70 Cady, Ian  M 11 224 South Medford 22:52.19 07:22.6 
71 Rotz, Dillon  M 10 255 South Medford 22:58.11 07:24.6 
72 Johnson, Tyree  M 10 134 Sheldon 22:59.38 07:25.0 
73 Coughlin, Drew  M 9 67 Roseburg 23:02.45 07:26.0 
74 Williams, Carter  M 10 271 South Medford 23:06.34 07:27.2 
75 Hector, Mike  M 10 81 Roseburg 23:22.15 07:32.3 
76 Ma, Joel  M 11 90 Roseburg 23:26.60 07:33.7 
77 Nielsen, Stefan  M 12 96 Roseburg 23:52.47 07:42.1 
78 Mabie, Brad  M 12 91 Roseburg 23:53.88 07:42.5 
79 Beskow, Jonathan  M 11 20 North Medford 24:04.05 07:45.8 
80 Debell, Daniel  M 9 70 Roseburg 24:34.56 07:55.7 
81 May, Camren  M 9 92 Roseburg 24:36.35 07:56.2 
82 Master, Jade  M 9 196 South Eugene 24:50.44 08:00.8 
83 Moron, Mateus  M 12 276 Roseburg 25:12.61 08:07.9 
84 Darland, Ashton  M 12 69 Roseburg 25:44.74 08:18.3 
85 Roblin, Jake  M 12 156 Sheldon 26:02.16 08:23.9 
86 Reid, Keith  M 12 155 Sheldon 28:05.13 09:03.6 

 
 
 

Boys Junior Varsity Team Results 
Place Points Team Points Name Grade Time Pace 

        
1 27 South Eugene      
   2 Selko, Zach 9 18:10.78 5:51 
   4 Maxwell, Turner 10 18:25.93 5:56 
   5 Gaddini, Vittorio 12 18:26.65 5:56 
   6 Chang, Kevin 10 18:29.05 5:57 
   10 Carol, Jack 10 18:51.41 6:04 
   17 Andresen, Sean 10 19:10.53 6:10 
   20 Honn, Aaron 10 19:31.63 6:17 



2 50 North Medford      
   3 Lenford, Nick 10 18:11.86 5:51 
   7 Schoenlein, Austin 12 18:43.11 6:02 
   9 Munson, Kendall 12 18:50.83 6:04 
   13 Ryan, Robert 12 19:04.06 6:09 
   18 Hokanson, Jonathan 10 19:11.83 6:11 
   27 Thompson, Tim 10 19:58.37 6:26 
   29 Carlton, Tom 9 20:08.73 6:29 

3 59 Sheldon      
   1 Skeele, Ryan 12 18:00.99 5:48 
   11 Johnson, Kyle 11 18:55.99 6:06 
   12 Johnson, Spencer 12 19:01.94 6:08 
   16 Matney, Aaron 12 19:09.14 6:10 
   19 Sawyer, Justin 11 19:16.90 6:12 
   34 Raabe, Alex 10 21:17.57 6:51 
   35 Lehigh, Matt 12 21:18.24 6:52 

4 94 Roseburg      
   8 Barron, Cody 11 18:49.93 6:04 
   15 Jackson, Chayse 10 19:07.51 6:10 
   22 Talik, John 9 19:35.89 6:19 
   24 Mecham, Samuel 11 19:44.79 6:21 
   25 Bruton, Jake 10 19:49.55 6:23 
   28 Becherer, Tyler 9 20:03.38 6:28 
   30 Erickson, Jasper 12 20:12.78 6:30 

5 115 South Medford      
   14 Wade, Dylan 10 19:06.53 6:09 
   21 Herick, Dillon 10 19:32.69 6:18 
   23 Snyder, Zach 10 19:38.15 6:19 
   26 Berning, Caleb 10 19:52.84 6:24 
   31 Hiett, Justin 11 20:33.54 6:37 
   32 O'Brien, Mason 10 20:33.91 6:37 
   33 Vieira, Cory 12 20:55.93 6:44 

 


